
[Venue]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08 Print Time: 2020/11/08 15:51

Ranking TEAM

Bib Name

1 Solidarity

200 LU Yufei CHN 12.400 13.700

201 ZHANG Jin CHN 12.500 14.700 13.300 14.400

202 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.000 14.200 12.800 13.800

203 MATSUMURA Akari JPN 12.600 13.400 11.400 12.800

204 GERASIMOVA Elena RUS 12.900 12.800

205 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra RUS 12.600 14.400 13.500

206 FRAZIER eMjae USA 14.400 11.600

207 JONES Shilese USA 14.800 12.000

211 MA Yue CHN 14.400

212 YIN Dehang CHN 14.200 13.400 14.100

213 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 14.200 14.000 13.900 14.000 14.800 14.400

214 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 13.200 13.300 14.500 15.200

215 LANKIN Dmitrii RUS 14.400 14.500 14.600 11.400

216 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 14.200 14.200 14.700 14.600 14.700 14.200

217 JUDA Paul USA 13.800 13.400 13.000 14.400 13.200 11.500

81.000 42.400 43.600 87.600 43.600 43.800 39.700 41.900 423.600

2 Friendship

100 LIU Jieyu CHN 12.900 13.300 13.300 12.100

101 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 13.100 13.600 14.400 12.500

102 HATAKEDA Hitomi JPN 12.700 13.900 13.900 13.700

103 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 13.200 13.700 13.500 12.200

104 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 13.400 14.700 14.500 14.100

105 VORONA Yana RUS 12.800 14.300 12.800

106 BUTLER Sophia USA 12.400 13.500 12.500

111 SHI Cong CHN 13.300 12.200 13.500 13.400

112 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.300 13.800 14.700 12.700

113 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.200 14.600 13.300

114 KAYA Kazuma JPN 14.100 14.800 14.100 14.200 14.700 14.300

115 DALALOYAN Artur RUS 13.200 14.500 14.100 12.900 12.900

116 ROSTOV Alexey RUS 13.400 13.100 13.900 13.900 13.000

117 MOLDAUER Yul USA 14.200 14.000 12.100

118 WISKUS Shane USA 14.200 12.700 14.000 12.700

82.300 42.800 43.400 85.100 43.300 41.000 42.800 40.600 421.300

NF

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Team Final

Total



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

8.500 14.300 14.200

7.800 13.500 13.400

8.300 14.100 14.100

8.000 13.600 13.300

8.300 14.300 14.300ZHANG Boheng

CHN

RUS

KAYA Kazuma

JPN

SHI Cong

CHN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

112 6.000

0.30111 5.600

114 5.800

0.10116 5.700ROSTOV Alexey

USA

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly

118 5.800 0.10WISKUS Shane

Print Time: 2020/11/08  15:28

D1 DONG Jianguo

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

14.200

13.400

14.100

13.300

14.300

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon
E2 CHIBA Kazumasa
E3 UMETA Shuichi



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

8.100 13.200 13.200

7.500 13.100 13.100

8.400 14.800 14.800

6.900 12.200 12.200

8.300 13.800 13.800

8.300 14.200 14.200

7.300 12.700 12.700

ZHANG Boheng

CHN

MOLDAUER Yul

USA

WISKUS Shane

USA

RUS

KAYA Kazuma

JPN

SHI Cong

CHN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

112

118 5.400

117 5.900

5.500

111 5.300

114 6.400

116 5.600ROSTOV Alexey

RUS

D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro

115 5.100DALALOYAN Artur

Print Time: 2020/11/08  15:52

D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

14.200

Score

13.200

13.100

14.800

12.200

13.800

12.700

E1 LI Jing
E2 MORI Naoki
E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

8.500 14.500 14.500

8.100 13.900 13.900

8.000 14.100 14.100

8.000 14.200 14.200

8.600 14.700 14.700

7.600 13.500 13.500

ZHANG Boheng

CHN

SHI Cong

CHN

RUS

KAYA Kazuma

JPN

KAMOTO Yuya

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

112

111 5.900

6.100

113 6.200

114 6.100

116 5.800ROSTOV Alexey

RUS

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly

115 6.000DALALOYAN Artur

Print Time: 2020/11/08  13:25

D1 DONG Jianguo

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

13.500

Score

14.500

13.900

14.100

14.200

14.700

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon
E2 CHIBA Kazumasa
E3 UMETA Shuichi



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

8.100 14.100 14.100

8.700 13.900 13.900

8.700 14.300 14.200

RUS

KAYA Kazuma

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

0.10114 5.600

116 5.200ROSTOV Alexey

RUS

D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro

115 6.000DALALOYAN Artur

Print Time: 2020/11/08  13:43

D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

14.100

13.900

14.200

E1 LI Jing
E2 MORI Naoki
E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

8.000 14.600 14.600

8.400 14.700 14.700

7.800 14.000 14.000

8.000 14.000 14.000

6.800 12.900 12.900DALALOYAN Artur

RUS

JPN

MOLDAUER Yul

USA

WISKUS Shane

USA

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

115 6.100

118 6.000

117 6.200

114 6.300KAYA Kazuma

JPN

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly

113 6.600KAMOTO Yuya

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:23

D1 DONG Jianguo

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

14.600

14.700

14.000

14.000

12.900

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon
E2 CHIBA Kazumasa
E3 UMETA Shuichi



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

8.000 13.400 13.400

7.400 12.700 12.700

7.300 12.100 12.100

7.400 12.700 12.700

7.300 12.900 12.900

6.800 13.000 13.000

8.200 14.300 14.300

7.500 13.300 13.300
JPN

DALALOYAN Artur

RUS

ROSTOV Alexey

RUS

KAYA Kazuma

JPN

CHN

MOLDAUER Yul

USA

WISKUS Shane

USA

KAMOTO Yuya

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

113 5.800

115

114 6.100

116 6.200

5.600

118 5.300

117 4.800

112 5.300ZHANG Boheng

CHN

D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro

111 5.400SHI Cong

Print Time: 2020/11/08  15:10

D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

13.000

Score

13.400

12.700

12.100

13.300

12.700

12.900

14.300

E1 LI Jing
E2 MORI Naoki
E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

8.000 14.200 14.200

8.000 14.500 14.400

9.000 13.500 13.200

8.200 14.200 14.200

8.100 13.800 13.800JUDA Paul

USA

RUS

UCHIMURA Kohei

JPN

TANIGAWA Wataru

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

217 5.700

213 6.000

0.30214 4.500

0.10215 6.500LANKIN Dmitrii

RUS

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly

216 6.200NAGORNYY Nikita

Print Time: 2020/11/08  15:00

D1 DONG Jianguo

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

14.200

14.400

13.200

14.200

13.800

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon
E2 CHIBA Kazumasa
E3 UMETA Shuichi



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

8.700 13.300 13.300

8.100 14.000 14.000

8.200 14.200 14.200

8.400 13.400 13.400

8.300 14.200 14.200NAGORNYY Nikita

RUS

JPN

YIN Dehang

CHN

JUDA Paul

USA

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

216 5.900

217 5.000

212 6.000

213 5.900TANIGAWA Wataru

JPN

D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro

214 4.600UCHIMURA Kohei

Print Time: 2020/11/08  15:24

D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

13.300

14.000

14.200

13.400

14.200

E1 LI Jing
E2 MORI Naoki
E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

8.400 14.400 14.400

7.500 13.400 13.400

8.400 13.000 13.000

8.700 14.700 14.700

8.400 14.500 14.500

8.000 13.900 13.900

LANKIN Dmitrii

RUS

TANIGAWA Wataru

JPN

CHN

JUDA Paul

USA

NAGORNYY Nikita

RUS

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

215

213 5.900

6.100

216 6.000

217 4.600

212 5.900YIN Dehang

CHN

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly

211 6.000MA Yue

Print Time: 2020/11/08  15:49

D1 DONG Jianguo

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

13.900

Score

14.400

13.400

13.000

14.700

14.500

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon
E2 CHIBA Kazumasa
E3 UMETA Shuichi



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

9.300 14.500 14.500

8.500 14.100 14.000

9.200 14.400 14.400

9.000 14.600 14.600

9.100 14.700 14.600LANKIN Dmitrii

RUS

JPN

JUDA Paul

USA

NAGORNYY Nikita

RUS

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

215 0.105.600

216 5.600

217 5.200

0.10213 5.600TANIGAWA Wataru

JPN

D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro

214 5.200UCHIMURA Kohei

Print Time: 2020/11/08  13:24

D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

14.500

14.000

14.400

14.600

14.600

E1 LI Jing
E2 MORI Naoki
E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

8.000 14.100 14.100

8.000 13.200 13.200

8.300 14.700 14.700

5.600 11.400 11.400

8.400 14.800 14.800TANIGAWA Wataru

JPN

USA

NAGORNYY Nikita

RUS

LANKIN Dmitrii

RUS

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

213 6.400

215 5.800

216 6.400

217 5.200JUDA Paul

CHN

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly

212 6.100YIN Dehang

Print Time: 2020/11/08  13:58

D1 DONG Jianguo

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

14.100

13.200

14.700

11.400

14.800

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon
E2 CHIBA Kazumasa
E3 UMETA Shuichi



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Men's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

6.500 11.500 11.500

8.300 14.200 14.200

8.600 15.200 15.200

8.600 14.400 14.400

RUS

UCHIMURA Kohei

JPN

TANIGAWA Wataru

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

213 5.800

214 6.600

216 5.900NAGORNYY Nikita

USA

D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro

217 5.000JUDA Paul

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:17

D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

11.500

14.200

15.200

14.400

E1 LI Jing
E2 MORI Naoki
E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka



 SUPERIOR JURY

D1 DONG Jianguo CHN D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian USA

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly RUS D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon USA E1 LI Jing CHN

E2 CHIBA Kazumasa JPN E2 MORI Naoki JPN

E3 UMETA Shuichi JPN E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka JPN

Line 1 ITO Takashi JPN

Line 2 SHIRAI Kojiro JPN

Time SASAKI Akifumi JPN

Secretary MITOMI Hiroaki JPN Secretary Tsuji Tetsuo JPN

D1 DONG Jianguo CHN D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian USA

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly RUS D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon USA E1 LI Jing CHN

E2 CHIBA Kazumasa JPN E2 MORI Naoki JPN

E3 UMETA Shuichi JPN E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka JPN

Line TAKAHASHI Yoshinori JPN

Secretary MITOMI Hiroaki JPN Secretary Tsuji Tetsuo JPN

D1 DONG Jianguo CHN D1 NAKAMORI Sho Brian USA

D2 BUBNOVSKIY Vitaly RUS D2 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN

E1 ASHE Michael Brandon USA E1 LI Jing CHN

E2 CHIBA Kazumasa JPN E2 MORI Naoki JPN

E3 UMETA Shuichi JPN E3 HOSOKAWA Hirotaka JPN

Time KATAYAMA Jun JPN

Secretary MITOMI Hiroaki JPN Secretary Tsuji Tetsuo JPN

JUDGES JUDGES

FIG 2020  Friendship and Solidarity Competition

8-Nov-20

TAKAHASHI Takanori    JPN

JUDGES JUDGES

JUDGES JUDGES

MAG



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Women's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

8.700 13.700 13.700

8.900 13.900 13.900

8.900 14.300 14.300

9.300 14.700 14.700

8.900 13.500 13.500

8.700 13.300 13.300

9.000 13.600 13.600

BUTLER Sophia

USA

LIU Jieyu

CHN

ZHOU Ruiyu

CHN

JPN

VORONA Yana

RUS

MELNIKOVA Angelina

RUS

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

106

101 4.600

100 4.600

4.600

104 5.400

105 5.400

102 5.000HATAKEDA Hitomi

JPN

D2 NODA Mikiko

103 5.000TERAMOTO Asuka

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:58

D1 HAMILTON Cheryl Anne

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

13.300

Score

13.700

13.900

14.300

14.700

13.500

13.600

E1 SHIRAKAWA Chihiro
E2 LIU Chaohui
E3 ABE Keiko



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Women's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

8.300 14.500 14.500

8.000 13.300 13.300

8.400 14.400 14.400

8.100 13.500 13.500

8.000 13.900 13.900HATAKEDA Hitomi

JPN

CHN

ZHOU Ruiyu

CHN

TERAMOTO Asuka

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

102 5.900

103 5.400

101 6.000

100 5.300LIU Jieyu

RUS

D2 SAHARA Ayaka

104 6.200MELNIKOVA Angelina

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:27

D1 ZHU Jieya

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

14.500

13.300

14.400

13.500

13.900

E1 SANO Yoshimi
E2 BRESTYAN Silvia
E3 TAKAHASHI Yoko



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Women's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

7.000 12.500 12.500

7.000 12.100 12.100

7.800 12.500 12.500

6.900 12.200 12.200

8.300 13.700 13.700

7.200 12.800 12.800

8.500 14.100 14.100

HATAKEDA Hitomi

JPN

VORONA Yana

RUS

MELNIKOVA Angelina

RUS

CHN

ZHOU Ruiyu

CHN

TERAMOTO Asuka

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

102

104 5.600

105 5.600

5.400

103 5.300

101 4.700

100 5.100LIU Jieyu

USA

D2 NODA Mikiko

106 5.500BUTLER Sophia

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:30

D1 HAMILTON Cheryl Anne

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

12.800

Score

12.500

12.100

12.500

12.200

13.700

14.100

E1 SHIRAKAWA Chihiro
E2 LIU Chaohui
E3 ABE Keiko



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Women's

Friendship

E Score D + E Total

7.800 12.900 12.900

8.000 13.100 13.100

8.100 13.200 13.200

7.700 12.700 12.700

7.800 12.900 12.800

8.100 13.500 13.400

7.100 12.400 12.400

VORONA Yana

RUS

MELNIKOVA Angelina

RUS

BUTLER Sophia

USA

CHN

TERAMOTO Asuka

JPN

HATAKEDA Hitomi

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

105

106 5.300

104 5.400 0.10

0.105.100

102 5.000

103 5.100

101 5.100ZHOU Ruiyu

CHN

D2 SAHARA Ayaka

100 5.100LIU Jieyu

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:33

D1 ZHU Jieya

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

13.400

Score

12.900

13.100

13.200

12.700

12.800

12.400

E1 SANO Yoshimi
E2 BRESTYAN Silvia
E3 TAKAHASHI Yoko



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Women's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

9.000 14.400 14.400

9.400 14.800 14.800

9.000 14.400 14.400

9.100 14.700 14.700

8.800 13.400 13.400

8.900 14.300 14.200

MATSUMURA Akari

JPN

HATAKEDA Chiaki

JPN

USA

FRAZIER eMjae

USA

ZHANG Jin

CHN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

203

202 5.400 0.10

4.600

201 5.600

206 5.400

207 5.400JONES Shilese

RUS

D2 NODA Mikiko

205 5.400SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:32

D1 HAMILTON Cheryl Anne

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

14.200

Score

14.400

14.800

14.400

14.700

13.400

E1 SHIRAKAWA Chihiro
E2 LIU Chaohui
E3 ABE Keiko



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Women's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

8.300 13.300 13.300

6.500 12.400 12.400

7.300 11.400 11.400

7.700 12.800 12.800

8.000 13.500 13.500

7.200 12.900 12.900

SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra

RUS

GERASIMOVA Elena

RUS

CHN

MATSUMURA Akari

JPN

HATAKEDA Chiaki

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

205

204 5.700

5.500

202 5.100

203 4.100

200 5.900LU Yufei

CHN

D2 SAHARA Ayaka

201 5.000ZHANG Jin

Print Time: 2020/11/08  15:04

D1 ZHU Jieya

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

12.900

Score

13.300

12.400

11.400

12.800

13.500

E1 SANO Yoshimi
E2 BRESTYAN Silvia
E3 TAKAHASHI Yoko



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Women's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

7.900 13.700 13.700

8.400 14.400 14.400

8.000 12.800 12.800

8.200 13.800 13.800

7.500 12.800 12.800

6.400 11.600 11.600

6.800 12.000 12.000

GERASIMOVA Elena

RUS

FRAZIER eMjae

USA

JONES Shilese

USA

CHN

MATSUMURA Akari

JPN

HATAKEDA Chiaki

JPN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

204

207 5.200

206 5.200

5.300

202 5.600

203 4.800

201 6.000ZHANG Jin

CHN

D2 NODA Mikiko

200 5.800LU Yufei

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:28

D1 HAMILTON Cheryl Anne

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

11.600

Score

13.700

14.400

12.800

13.800

12.800

12.000

E1 SHIRAKAWA Chihiro
E2 LIU Chaohui
E3 ABE Keiko



[Venue ]  Yoyogi National Stadium First Gymnasium

[Period]  2020/11/08

Women's

Solidarity

E Score D + E Total

7.900 12.600 12.600

7.700 13.000 13.000

7.600 12.700 12.600

7.500 12.800 12.500

JPN

SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra

RUS

ZHANG Jin

CHN

D
Time
Pen.

Other
Pen.

Bib  Ｎａｍｅ
Line
Pen.

0.30201 5.300

0.10205 5.100

202 5.300HATAKEDA Chiaki

JPN

D2 SAHARA Ayaka

203 4.700MATSUMURA Akari

Print Time: 2020/11/08  14:31

D1 ZHU Jieya

2020 Friendship and Solidarity Competition

Score

12.600

13.000

12.600

12.500

E1 SANO Yoshimi
E2 BRESTYAN Silvia
E3 TAKAHASHI Yoko



 SUPERIOR JURY

D1 HAMILTON Cheryl Anne USA D1 ZHU Jieya CHN

D2 NODA Mikiko JPN D2 SAHARA Ayaka JPN

E1 SHIRAKAWA Chihiro JPN E1 SANO Yoshimi JPN

E2 LIU Chaohui CHN E2 BRESTYAN Silvia USA

E3 ABE Keiko JPN E3 TAKAHASHI Yoko JPN

Line FUJIWARA Kana JPN Time OKAWA Yumiko JPN

Secretary ENDO Ryo JPN Secretary TADA Kyoko JPN

D1 HAMILTON Cheryl Anne USA D1 ZHU Jieya CHN

D2 NODA Mikiko JPN D2 SAHARA Ayaka JPN

E1 SHIRAKAWA Chihiro JPN E1 SANO Yoshimi JPN

E2 LIU Chaohui CHN E2 BRESTYAN Silvia USA

E3 ABE Keiko JPN E3 TAKAHASHI Yoko JPN

Time 1 FUJIWARA Kana JPN Line 1 ARAKI Mio JPN

Time 2 NAGAI Hitomi JPN Line 2 OKAWA Yumiko JPN

Time TADA Kyoko JPN

Secretary ENDO Ryo JPN Secretary ITO Takashi JPN

JUDGES JUDGES

FIG 2020  Friendship and Solidarity Competition

8-Nov-20

OMORI  Tomoko  JPN

JUDGES JUDGES

WAG




